Bus

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Blankenloch Nord — Blichenau Im Griin Blankenloch Nord — Blichenau Im Griin
5 stops Monday 07:48-19:23
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:48-19:23
Blankenloch Nord
Wednesday 07:48-19:23
Staffort Weingartener Strale
Thursday 07:48-19:23
Staffort Zollhausstralte
Friday 07:48-19:23
Blichenau Verwaltungsstelle
Blichenau Im Griin Saturday h
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Blankenloch Nord
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min
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Direction
Blichenau Im Griin — Blankenloch Nord

4 stops

Open route schedule

Bichenau Im Griin

Staffort Zollhausstralie

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Blankenloch Nord

Route schedule
Blichenau Im Griin — Blankenloch Nord

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bichenau Im Griin
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

15:20-19:20

15:20-19:20

15:20-19:20

15:20-19:20

15:20-19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-442511496

Direction
Johlingen Kirchplatz — KIT-Campus Nord H9 Nordtor

21 stops

Open route schedule

Johlingen Kirchplatz

Weingarten Seniorenheim

Weingarten Johlinger StralRe

Weingarten Kirche

Weingarten Tabakschopf

Weingarten Walzbachhalle

Weingarten Rudolf-Diesel-Str.

Weingarten Bahnhof West

Weingarten Waldbriicke

Staffort Brihlstralte

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Blankenloch Nord

Blankenloch Lorenzstralte

Blankenloch Stutensee-Center

KIT-Campus Nord Sidtor

KIT-Campus Nord H2 Fiz

KIT-Campus Nord H5 Karlsruher Allee

KIT-Campus Nord H6 Gebaude 605

KIT-Campus Nord H7 Grabener Str.

KIT-Campus Nord H8 Liedolsheimer Str.

KIT-Campus Nord H9 Nordtor

Route schedule

Johlingen Kirchplatz — KIT-Campus Nord H9 Nordtor

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: J6hlingen Kirchplatz
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

06:31-07:51

06:31-07:51

06:31-07:51

06:31-07:51

06:31-07:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-442511496

Direction
Staffort BriihlstraRe — Blankenloch Bahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Staffort BriihlstralRe

Blankenloch Nord

Blankenloch Bahnhof

Route schedule
Staffort Briihlstrale — Blankenloch Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Staffort Briihlstrafie
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

15:13-19:13

15:13-19:13

15:13-19:13

15:13-19:13

15:13-19:13
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Direction

KIT-Campus Nord H9 Nordtor — Jéhlingen Kirchplatz

16 stops

Open route schedule

KIT-Campus Nord H9 Nordtor

KIT-Campus Nord H10 Leop.Allee

KIT-Campus Nord H12 Grabener Str.

KIT-Campus Nord H14 Stadtbahnhaltestelle

KIT-Campus Nord H18 Casino

KIT-Campus Nord Sidtor

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Staffort Brihlstralte

Weingarten Waldbriicke

Weingarten Rudolf-Diesel-Str.

Weingarten Walzbachhalle

Weingarten Tabakschopf

Weingarten Kirche

Weingarten Johlinger Stralle

Weingarten Seniorenheim

Joéhlingen Kirchplatz

Route schedule

KIT-Campus Nord H9 Nordtor — Johlingen Kirchplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: KIT-Campus Nord H9 Nordtor
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

16:59

16:59

16:59

16:59

16:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-442511496

Direction
Blankenloch Bahnhof — Staffort Briihlstralle

4 stops

Open route schedule

Blankenloch Bahnhof

Blankenloch Nord

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Staffort Brihlstralte

Route schedule
Blankenloch Bahnhof — Staffort Briihlstrale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Blankenloch Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

05:49-17:31

05:49-17:31

05:49-17:31

05:49-17:31

05:49-17:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-442511496

Direction
Staffort Briihlstrale — Blankenloch Nord

2 stops

Open route schedule

Staffort BriihlstralRe

Blankenloch Nord

Route schedule
Staffort Briihlstrale — Blankenloch Nord

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Staffort Briihlstrafie
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

15:53-19:53

15:53-19:53

15:53-19:53

15:53-19:53

15:53-19:53
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Direction
Blankenloch Bahnhof — Staffort Briihlstralle

4 stops

Open route schedule

Blankenloch Bahnhof

Blankenloch Nord

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Staffort Brihlstralte

Route schedule
Blankenloch Bahnhof — Staffort Briihlstrale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Blankenloch Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

15:31-19:53

15:31-19:53

15:31-19:53

15:31-19:53

15:31-19:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-442511496

Direction
Staffort BriihlstraRe — Blankenloch Bahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Staffort BriihlstralRe

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Blankenloch Nord

Blankenloch Bahnhof

Route schedule
Staffort Briihlstrale — Blankenloch Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Staffort Briihlstrafie
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

06:01-07:31

06:01-07:31

06:01-07:31

06:01-07:31

06:01-07:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-442511496

Direction
Blankenloch Bahnhof — Biichenau Im Griin

7 stops

Open route schedule

Blankenloch Bahnhof

Blankenloch Nord

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Staffort Zollhausstralte

Biichenau Pfarrzentrum

Blichenau Schule

Bichenau Im Griin

Route schedule
Blankenloch Bahnhof — Biichenau Im Griin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Blankenloch Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

06:31-14:31

06:31-14:31

06:31-14:31

06:31-14:31

06:31-14:31

07:31-19:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-442511496

Direction
Blichenau Im Griin — Blankenloch Bahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bichenau Im Griin

Blichenau Schule

Biichenau Pfarrzentrum

Staffort Zollhausstralte

Staffort Weingartener Stralle

Blankenloch Nord

Blankenloch Bahnhof

Route schedule
Blichenau Im Griin — Blankenloch Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bichenau Im Griin
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:26-14.06

05:26-14:06

05:26-14:06

05:26-14.06

05:26-14:06

07:06-19:06

121 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Karlsruhe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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